
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 01/21/2025 to 01/21/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

59755 MICHELLE PO CAYANGA
97 WASHINGTON ST.,

MERVILLE PARK SUBD,
PARAÑAQUE / +639175357503

1 KAM-200DRC32-A 53859 6077

59756 LYDIA ECHAUZ

UNIT 301 COURT FELICIDAD
CONDO, 581 WACK WACK

ROAD, WACK WACK
MANDALUYONG CITY / 0977-

6434656 - 0906-5759787

1 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A 53860 6078

59757
POWERKING
INDUSTRIES

CORPORATION

476 EDSA  BRGY. 87 BAGONG
BARRIO,  CALOOCAN CITY

SIR RYAN 0917-717-6261 1 KSG-IWF-15WFY-8K1M32-A 53861 6079

59758 CHARLES SAARI

B39 L50 EXCELLENCE ST.
PAGSINAG PLACE EAST

TIMALAN BALSAHAN NAIC
CAVITE / COLLEEN GASPI -

0947-7074903 / RONNEL
DEVIO - 0964-9775363

1 KCF-10TRD-A 53862 6080

59759 ARVIN JON PASCUAL
B4L7 CERFTOWNHOMES

COUNTRY HOMES PUTATAN
MUNTUNLUPA / 09087663828

1 KAG-100WCINV-B 53863 6081

59760 ALEX PANGANIBAN

UNIT 9246 FOUNTAIN
BREEZE CONDOMINIUM,

LOMBOS AVE., SUCAT
PARANAQUE / 09175220551

1 KAG-200WCINV-A 53866 6084

59761 GERALD GARCIA WAREHOUSE CAVITE GERALD GARCIA 1 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 53867 6085

BS10542 ROBERTO AGUILLAR CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KAG-60HME4-A X53864 X6082

BS10543 JAYSON BAGASALA CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-IW20-9L1M-A X53865 X6083

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
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